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V Semester: 

9 

VASANTRAO NAIK MARATIIWADA KRISHI VIDYAPEETH, 
PARBILANI-431402 (MS) INIDIA 

Name of the student: 

Registration No. 

Coursc: 

P'ovisional Academic Pertormance (Third Year) 

COLLEGE OF FO0D TECHNOLOGY 

Biochemical Enginecring 

Confetionary and Snacks Technology 
Food Extrusion Technology 

Food Biotechnology 

Food Retrigeration and Cold Storage 
Instrumental Techniques in Food Analysis 

Title of the Course 

10 Student READY - Industrial Tour (||) 
Total 

VI Semester: 

Entrepreneurship Development 
Business Management and Economics 
Food Laws and Regulations 

GOGAWALE ISHA SANJAY 

2020FTPB024 

B. Tech (Food 'Technology) 

Food Quality and Sensory Evaluation 
Food Processing Equipment Design 
Food Plant Design and Layout 

Enzymes in Food Industry 
Instrumentation and Process Control 

Food Plant Sanitation 
Quality Assurance and Certification 
Project Preparation and Management 

C.G.P.A. 

Marketing Management and International 
Trade 

Total Grade points 

10 Communication Skills and Personality 
Development 

No. of failures 

a Charge 
Examination 

* Non-Credit Compulsory Course (NCCC) 

Total Credits Completed 

Total 

50 

Course No. 

7.75 

Nil 

FPT-35|2 
FPT-3513 

FE-3510 
FE-3511 

FCN-357 
FMS-355 
FBM-354 

FBM-355 

FBM-356 

FPO-352 

FPT-3614 

FE-3612 

387.4 

FE-3613 
FE-3614 

FCN-368 
FMS-366 

FMS-367 
FBM-367 
FBM-368 

FBM-369 

Credits 

3(2+1) 
2(1+1) 
3(2+1) 
3(2+1) 
2(0+2) 
3(2+1) 
3(2+1) 
2(2+0) 
3(2+1) 
1(0+1) 

25(15+10) 

3(2+1) 
2(1+1) 
3(2+1) 
3(2+1) 
2(1+1) 
3(2+1) 
3(2+1) 
2(1+1) 
2(2+0) 

Date:2 /OI/2 024 

2(1+1) 

25(16+9) 

Grade 

7.8 
7.2 

7.1 

6.6 
9.2 

6.9 

7.8 

7.0 

7.7 

9.2 

7.8 

7.9 

8.2 

8.3 

9.3 
7.7 

8.1 
7.0 
8.0 

7.5 

Grade 

Points 

23.4 
14.4 

21.3 

19.8 

18.4 
20.7 

23.4 

14.0 

23.1 

9.2 

187.7 

23.4 

15.8 

24.6 
24.9 

18.6 
23.1 

24.3 
14.0 
16.0 

15.0 

199,7 

Assoçiate Dean and Principal 
AstoleintePraoTARSIBR! 
ColegeNNTkAeAshngtoy 

VNMKV,Parbhan. 
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