

COLLEGE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY VASANTRAO NAIK MARATHWADA KRISHI VIDYAPEETH, PARBHANI-431402 (MS) INDIA



Provisional Academic Performance (Third Year)

Date:2/01/2024

Name of the student:	GOGAWALE ISHA SANJAY
Registration No.	2020FTPB024
Course:	B. Tech (Food Technology)

Sr. No	Title of the Course	Course No.	Credits	Grade	Grade Points
VS	emester:		A con one or an area con construction of the same of t	-	
1	Confectionary and Snacks Technology	FPT-3512	3(2+1)	7.8	23.4
2	Food Extrusion Technology	FPT-3513	2(1+1)	7.2	14.4
3	Biochemical Engineering	FE-3510	3(2+1)	7.1	21.3
4	Food Refrigeration and Cold Storage	FE-3511	3(2+1)	6.6	19.8
5	Instrumental Techniques in Food Analysis	FCN-357	2(0+2)	9.2	18.4
6	Food Biotechnology	FMS-355	3(2+1)	6.9	20.7
7	Entrepreneurship Development	FBM-354	3(2+1)	7.8	23.4
8	Business Management and Economics	FBM-355	2(2+0)	7.0	14.0
9	Food Laws and Regulations	FBM-356	3(2+1)	7.7	23.1
10	Student READY - Industrial Tour (II)	FPO-352	1(0+1)	9.2	9.2
	Total		25(15+10)		187.7
VI	Semester:				
1	Food Quality and Sensory Evaluation	FPT-3614	3(2+1)	7.8	23.4
2	Food Processing Equipment Design	FE-3612	2(1+1)	7.9	15.8
3	Food Plant Design and Layout	FE-3613	3(2+1)	8.2	24.6
4	Instrumentation and Process Control	FE-3614	3(2+1)	8.3	24.9
5	Enzymes in Food Industry	FCN-368	2(1+1)	9.3	18.6
6	Food Plant Sanitation	FMS-366	3(2+1)	7.7	23.1
7	Quality Assurance and Certification	FMS-367	3(2+1)	8.1	24.3
8	Project Preparation and Management	FBM-367	2(1+1)	7.0	14.0
9	Marketing Management and International Trade	FBM-368	2(2+0)	8.0	16.0
10	Communication Skills and Personality Development	FBM-369	2(1+1)	7.5	15.0
	Total		25(16+9)		199.7

* Non-Credit Compulsory Course (NCCC)

Total Grade points	387.4
Total Credits Completed	50
C.G.P.A.	7.75
No. of failures	Nil

In Charge Examination Associate Dean and Principal
Associate Dean a